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Study Area Map
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Notes for Media
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• This is the “Kendall Extension Study.”
• It’s funded with old federal earmarks that 

cannot be used for other purposes.
• Metra agreed to facilitate the Study on behalf 

of county and municipal stakeholders.
• Please do not refer to it as Metra or BNSF’s 

Study.



Media Contacts
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Kendall County Scott Koeppel skoeppel@co.kendall.il.us
Montgomery Jeff Zoephel Zoephel@ci.montgomery.il.us
Oswego Jenette Sturges jsturges@oswegoil.org

Yorkville Krysti Barksdale-
Noble knoble@yorkville.il.us

Plano Mayor Hausler bhausler@cityofplanoil.org
Sandwich Mayor Robinson mayor@sandwich.il.us
Metra Michael Gillis mgillis@metrarr.com
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Questions?
Website:
Metrarail.com/kendallextension
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